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Interpreting intra-oral and extra-oral radiographs

Programme

13.30-13.45

13.45-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-16.15

16.15-16.30

(SW17-02-02-1)

Date and venue:
Thursday, 2™ February 2017
The Mount Somerset Hotel, Taunton

Course Organiser:
Lucy Silk

Course Lecturers:

Linda Parrott BDS MSc MA, Specialist Dentist in Primary Care

Registration (Tea and Coffee available)

Normal Radiographic Anatomy

Diagnosis of Dental Pathology from Intra-oral radiographs
Tea / Coffee

Diagnosis of Dental Pathology from Extra-oral radiographs

Questions



