

## **Dental Postgraduate Department**

## Interpreting intra-oral and extra-oral radiographs (SW17-02-02-1)

<u>Date and venue:</u> Thursday, 2<sup>nd</sup> February 2017 The Mount Somerset Hotel, Taunton

> Course Organiser: Lucy Silk

## <u>Course Lecturers:</u> Linda Parrott BDS MSc MA, Specialist Dentist in Primary Care

## <u>Programme</u>

13.30-13.45	Registration (Tea and Coffee available)
13.45-14.30	Normal Radiographic Anatomy
14.30-15.15	Diagnosis of Dental Pathology from Intra-oral radiographs
15.15-15.30	Tea / Coffee
15.30-16.15	Diagnosis of Dental Pathology from Extra-oral radiographs
16.15-16.30	Questions